
高校生シングルス順位別トーナメント　７月２６日（金）８：３０集合

１位トーナメント

２位トーナメント

３位トーナメント

※６ゲーム先取ノーアド

館商工

伊勢崎

前橋工業

前橋工業

伊勢崎

市立前橋

市立前橋

前橋工業

市立前橋

新島

市立前橋

伊勢崎

市立太田

中央中等

市立前橋

前橋工業

太田東

市立太田

市立前橋

伊勢崎

市立前橋

伊勢崎

市立太田

市立前橋

伊勢崎

中央中等

伊勢崎

市立太田

伊勢崎

9

10 新井柊也

6 須永凌司

7 高橋歩美

8 小須田侑良

3 須田遼

4 持田修之介

5 高橋葵

10 吉田蓮太朗

1 設樂　隼冬

2 菅原遼介

7 濱谷一悠

8 金子煌心

9 小林美月

4 蜂巣稜介

5 黒﨑　奏

6 小林禅

1 長谷川大地

2 手嶋一翔

3 六本木佳怜

8 細矢聡佑

9 中島悠斗

10 塩澤佑真

増野蓮

3

6 小島直太

7 長谷見拓真

1 茂木隼人

2 山崎大地

須田朝陽

4 矢内洋太朗

5


